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= Verband i

des Sensebezirks W L
JJ-Gruppenmeisterschaft
Bezirksfinal
Einzelrangliste

Rang Name Vorname

1 Baeriswyl Yanik

2 Beyeler Michel

3 Piller Julien

4 Aeby Celine

5 Franzen Fabian

6 Bachler Remo

7 Rothenbiihler Thierry

8 Béchler Gregory
9 Rothenbiihler Simon

Jahrg
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

Sektion

St. Ursen
St. Silvester
Rechthalten
St. Silvester
St. Silvester
Rechthalten
St. Ursen
Rechthalten
St. Ursen

Resultat 1 Resultat 2 TS

87
80
80
81
78
77
77
68
54

80
80
80
78
81
80
72
56
48

90
93
90

2017

Total
167
160
160
159
159
157
149
124
102



